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HYUNDAIRALLY TEAM ITALIA
BASSO GIANDOMENICO
SIGNOR MARCO
ALBERTINISTEFANO
MICHELINIRUDY

GASS RACING SRL
BOTTARELLILUCA
SCATTOLON GIACOMO
POLLARA MARCO
ANDREUCCI PAOLO
HYUNDAIMOTORSPORT N
HYUNDAIMOTORSPORT N
CIUFFITOMMASO
MAZZOCCHIANDREA
ANDOLFIFABIO

DE TOMMASO DAMIANO
TEMPO S.R.L.

BACCEGA STEFANO
RAZZINIMARCELLO
ANDOLFI FABRIZIO JUNIOR
PAPERINITHOMAS
SULPIZIO LIBERATO

BRR -BAUMSCHLAGER RALLYE& RACING TEAM

SUCCIJEAN FRANCOIS
CALDANINICOLA
TOSIGIANLUCA
LEANDRIJEAN MATHIEU
LENCIMAURO
TEAMFJ

MARCUCCI LUIGI
MARES FILIP

MORICCI PAOLO
BONINIMATTEO
TURECEK MARTIN
SOMASCHINIRACHELE
PEROSINO PATRIZIA
ANGELIGIANLUCA
ROSSI MAURIZIO
TEAMFJ

TEAMFJ

GUGLIELMINI GIACOMO
FPF SPORT SRL
LUCCHESIJR
STRAFFIMIRCO
CAZZARO NICOLA
VITA MATTIA

GASS RACING SRL
VIRVES ROBERT

GASS RACING SRL

CRUGNOLA Andrea
BASSO Giandomenico
SIGNOR Marco
ALBERTINI Stefano
MICHELINI Rudy
RUSCE Antonio
BOTTARELLILuca
SCATTOLON Giacomo
POLLARA Marco
ANDREUCCI Paolo
NEUVILLE Thierry
BREEN Craig

CIUFFI Tommaso
MAZZOCCHI Andrea
ANDOLFI Fabio

DE TOMMASO Damiano
PROFETA Alessio
BACCEGA Stefano
RAZZINI Marcello
ANDOLFI Fabrizio Junior
PAPERINI Thomas
SULPIZIO Liberato
VON THURN UND TAXIS Albert
SUCCIJean Francois
CALDANI Nicola

TOSI Gianluca
LEANDRIJean Mathieu
LENCI Mauro

ROCHE' Pierre
MARCUCCI Luigi
MARES Filip

MORICCI Paolo

BONINI Matteo
ODLOZILIKRoman
SOMASCHINI Rachele
PEROSINO Patrizia
ANGELI Gianluca
ROSSI Maurizio
ROCHE' Jean-Luc
GALPIN Jerome
GUGLIELMINI Giacomo
NUCITA Andrea
LUCCHESIJR

STRAFFI Mirco
CAZZARO Nicola

VITA Mattia
LOVATIFrancesco
VIRVES Robert
CAMPANARO Daniele

OMETTO Pietro Elia
GRANAI Lorenzo
PEZZOLI Francesco
FAPPANI Danilo
PERNA Michele
FARNOCCHIA Sauro
PASINI Walter
BERNACCHINI Giovanni
MANGIAROTTI Daniele
PINELLIFrancesco
WYDAEGHE Martijn
NAGLE Paul

GONELLA Nicolo
GALLOTTISilvia
SAVOIA Stefano
BIZZOCCHI Massimo
RACCUIA Sergio
OBERTI Luca

POLLET Rudy
MENCHINI Marco
FRUINI Simone
ANGELI Alessio
ETTEL Bernhard
GORDON Fabrice
CANTON Tania

DEL BARBA Alessandro
GORGUILO Antony
CELLIRonny

ROCHE' Martine
BELLINISimone
RADOVAN Bucha
GARAVALDI Paolo
ZANINI Paolo
TURECEK Martin
ZANCHETTA Giulia
VERZOLETTO Veronica
BRUGIATI Pietro
GENOVESE Giorgio
BACLE Olivier
GALPIN Anne
GIORGIO Simone
NUCITA Giuseppe
GHILARDI Titti

NESTI Marco
BRUNAPORTO Giovanni
BOSI Massimiliano
CIUCCI Giacomo
PRUUL Sander
INNOCENTI lacopo
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1° el. int.

FIA
FIA

2° el.int.
1° el. int.
2° el.int.

2° el. int.

HYUNDAI
SKODA
VOLKSWAGEN
SKODA
VOLKSWAGEN
SKODA

FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
CITROEN
SKODA
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
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SKODA
CITROEN
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
HYUNDAI
SKODA
SKODA
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VOLKSWAGEN
SKODA
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FORD
PEUGEOT
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PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
FORD

FORD

FORD

I20R5
Fabia Evo
Polo R5
Fabia Evo
Polo R5
Fabia R5
Fiesta R5
Polo R5
CSIRS
Fabia R5
120 R5

120 R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
C3R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
120 R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
C3R5
Polo R5
Fabia R5
Polo R5
Fabia R5
C3R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
Fabia R5
I20R5
Fabia Rally 2
C3R5
Fabia R5
DS3 N5
207 S2000
A110

A110
Fiesta Rally 2
208 Rally 4
208 Rally 4
208 Rally 4
208 Rally 4
208 Rally 4
Fiesta Rally 4
Fiesta Rally 4
Fiesta R2

R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
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R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
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R5
R5
R5
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S2000
RGT
RGT
R2C
R2C
R2C
R2C
R2C
R2C
R2C
R2C
R2B

Movisport

Movisport

BS Sport

Movisport

Gass Racing

New Turbomark Rally Team
Movisport

Movisport

M33

Leonessa Corse

M33

Meteco Corse

Island Motorsport

New Turbomark Rally Team

Automob.Collecchio Corse

Art Motorsport 2.0
Rally Team

Movisport

Pro Racing

Meteco Corse
Porto Cervo
Movisport

TRT Technology

Del Grifone

Dimensione Corse

HP Sport

Millennium Sport Promotion
Palladio

Gass Racing

Gass Racing

Gass Racing

CR Motorsport

PA Racing

ERREEFFE Rally Team

ERREEFFE Rally Team

Balbosca

Bernini Rally

Motor Team

MM Motorsport

Gima Autosport

MM Motorsport

FPF Sport

CR Motorsport



I e e e e N e e e S ey

54
55
56
57
58
59
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

2RM
2RM
2RM

DAPRA'ROBERTO
FARINA FABIO
BONDIONI ILARIO
ZORZI ALESSANDRO
GUBERTINICLAUDIO
PISANI GIANANDREA
GIOVANELLI SIMONE
GARZONI ANDREA
TIZIANI DAVIDE
D'ALESSANDRO ALESSIO
FEDIPAOLA

LUSOLI MATTEO
D'ARCIO LUCIANO
BANDINI LUCIANA
BAZZANO LUCA
CARLI GIUSEPPE
CANU MASSIMILIANO
GIUSTI MASSIMO
NEVISCHI SILVIO
IACOPINELLI NICOLAS
CIANFRIGLIA DIEGO
GOLDONI SIMONE
POGGIO FABIO
FICHERA GIORGIO
IANIIGOR
BERTINIDAVIDE
VERBILLIPIER FRANCESCO
ZANIN MATTIA
NICELLIDAVIDE
BRAVIALESSANDRO
TEAMFJ

SCHILEO NICOLA
COMINELLIIVAN
CERIALIMATTEO
STELLA MANUELE
PUPPA DAVIDE
PELLE' ROBERTO
DENARO SERGIO
SCALZOTTO ANDREA
LONGO MARCO
MARTINELLISTEFANO
FORNERIS ALESSANDRO
MANTOET CRISTIAN
SOLIANIMARCO
INNOCENTI MANUEL
TACCINIPIERO
PIAGENTINI JONATHAN
PIROLA Alberto Mario

DAPRA' Roberto
FARINA Fabio
BONDIONI llario
ZORZI Alessandro
GUBERTINI Claudio
PISANI Gianandrea
GIOVANELLISimone
GARZONIAndrea
TIZIANI Davide
D'ALESSANDRO Alessio
FEDI Paola

LUSOLI Matteo
D'ARCIO Luciano
BANDINI Luciana
BAZZANO Luca
CARLIGiuseppe
CANU Massimiliano
SANTI Loredano
NEVISCHI Silvio
IACOPINELLI Nicolas
CIANFRIGLIA Diego
GOLDONI Simone
POGGIO Fabio
FICHERA Giorgio
IANI Igor

BERTINI Davide
VERBILLIPier Francesco
ZANIN Mattia
NICELLIDavide
BRAVIAlessandro
AUGIER Remi
SCHILEO Nicola
COMINELLIIvan
CERIALI Matteo
STELLA Manuele
PUPPA Davide
PELLE' Roberto
DENARO Sergio
SCALZOTTO Andrea
LONGO Marco
MARTINELLI Stefano
FORNERIS Alessandro
MANTOET Cristian
SOLIANIMarco
INNOCENTI Manuel
TACCINI Piero
PIAGENTINI Jonathan
PIROLA Alberto Mario

LOMBARDI Chiara
GUGLIELMETTI Luca
D'AMBROSIO Sofia
BIANCHI Davide
IALUNGO Alberto
VECOLI Fabrizio

DEL RIO Lorenzo
BARONE Maurizio
RAZZARI Eugenio
BIAGI Nicola
MENICHETTI Elisa
MUCCI Giacomino
BONAITI Marinella
FERRARIRita
MENCHETTI Massimiliano
MICHELETTI Nicolo
BERNARDI Giuseppe
GIUSTI Massimo
VITELLI Luca

FRATTA Lorenzo

DE ANGELIS Andrea
MACORI Eric

BRIANO Valentina
MAZZOCCHI Alessandro
PULIANI Nicola
VIGNOLO Luca
ALBERTINIAndrea
PIZZOL Fabio
PIERITiziano
ANCILLOTTICosimo
GUERIN Jean-Baptiste
GARELLA Flavio
CRIVELLARO Roberto
FERRARIS Luca
DANESI Milena
SORIANI Christian
LURASCHI Giulia

DE PAOLI Beatrice
CONCI Mattias

RIVA Roberto
MENCHINI Fabio
TORRICELLIVincenzo
SIMIONI Roberto
SPEZZANI Alessio
LENZI Andrea

ORI Mauro

PARDINI Paola

SARLO Lorenzo

ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
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CHE/ ITA
ITA/ITA
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ITA/ITA
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ITA/ITA
ITA/ITA
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FORD
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
OPEL
ROVER
ROVER
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
FORD
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
RENAULT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

Fiesta MK8

208 R2 R2B
208 R2 R2B
208 VTI R2B
208 R2 R2B
208 R2 R2B
208 R2 R2B
208 R2 R2B
Clio S1600 S1600
Clio S1600 S$1600
Clio S1600 S1600
Clio S1600 $1600
ClioWilliams A7
ClioWilliams Prod E7
Clio RS Light Prod S3
Clio RS Light Prod S3
ClioRS N3
Astra GSI 2000 N3
MG 105 ZR Prod E5
MG 105 ZR A5
106 Prod S2
Swift Hybrid RA 5H
Swift Hybrid RA 5H
Swift Hybrid RA 5H
Swift Hybrid RA 5H
Swift Hybrid RA 5H
ClioRSLine R1
ClioRSLine R1
ClioR1 R1
ClioRSLine R1
ClioR1 R1
SwiftR1 R1
SwiftR1 R1
Fiesta R1
SwiftR1 R1
Swift R1 RA 5N
Swift1.6 RA 5N
Swift R1 RA 5N
SwiftR1 RA 5N
Swift1.6 RA 5N
Swift1.6 RA 5N
SwiftR1 RA 5N
Swift R STB 1000
Swift K10C RSTB1.0
Twingo RS 1.6
600 Sporting Abarth Prod EO
600 Abarth RS 1.15

500 Hybrid Rs RSTBH 1.0

Pinta Rally Motorsport GF Racing
Leonessa Corse

New Turbomark Rally Team Autotecnica 2
Millennium Sport Promotion

Jolly Racing Team

Sport & Comunicazione
Movisport ERREEFFE Rally Team
Top Rally Top Rally

Pro Racing

Movisport

Eurosport

Lady Team

Jolly Racing Team

Costa Ovest Racing

Kappaerre

Alma Racing
Meteco Corse
New Turbomark Rally Team

Alma Racing

ViMotorSport

Kappaerre

Biella Motor Team Squadra Corse
BRT BestRacing Team

Pro Racing

Destra 4

Alma Racing

Destra 4

Novara Corse

Meteco Corse

Millennium Sport Promotion
GR Motorsport Europea Service

Squadra Corse Citta di Pisa



